
III Torneo Casino Primitivo 2008

Clasificaciones

Puesto Nombre                           Feder Puntos    Buch.-M Progr.

  1    Mercado Larrea, Adrian             Al    5.5       16.5   19.0

2-5   García Gonzalez, Antonio           In    5         18.5   19.0

       Haro Molina, Ivan                  Ca    5         18.0   18.5

       Parras Armenteros, Antonio         Al    5         16.5   15.0

       Olivares Rubio, Alvaro             Al    5         16.0   17.0

 6-13  Carrillo Vilchez, Ana              Al    4         18.0   14.0

       Segura Cardenete, Simon            Be    4         17.5   17.0

       Castro Pegalajar, Carlos           Ca    4         17.0   15.0

       Cintas García, Juan                Al    4         16.5   18.0

       Moral Guerrero, Raul               Be    4         15.0   14.0

       Lopez Gomez, Cristian              Be    4         14.0   14.0

       Martinez Jimenez, Javier           Al    4         14.0   14.0

       Nieto Illescas, Alvaro             In    4         13.5   13.0

14-15  Lopez Moyano, Juan Jose            In    3.5       16.5   14.5

       Comenero Rodriguez, Gesus          Be    3.5       15.0    9.5

16-23  Valdivia Cano, Rafael              In    3         16.5   13.0

       Parras Armenteros, Jesus           Be    3         15.5   15.0

       Eliche  Garrido, Marta             Be    3         15.5    9.0

       Vazquez Jimenez, Juan Manuel       Al    3         13.5   11.0

       Saez Iñiguez, Luis Miguel          Be    3         13.0   11.0

       Comenero Rodriguez, Juan           Al    3         13.0   10.0

       Martin Villa, Juan Carlos          Al    3         12.0   12.0

       Triguero Lorca, Irene              Be    3         11.0    8.0           
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24-29  Rio Carmona, Raul                  Be    2.5       13.5    8.5

       Lorite Castillo, Jose Antonio      Be    2.5       12.5    9.5

       Gutierrez Martinez, Francisco Jose Be    2.5       12.5    8.5 

       Martos Lopez, Carlos               Be    2.5       12.5    7.5

Benardi Saavedra, Marco            Al    2.5       12.0    8.5

       Niño Gutierrez, Valentín           Be    2.5       11.5    5.5

30-34  Jimenez  Vizcaino, Jesus           Be    2         15.0    9.0

       Garcia Gonzalez, Laura             Be    2         14.0    9.0

       Hernandez Sevilla, Alejandro       Be    2         14.0    6.0

       Barruz Serrano, Antonio            Be    2         12.5    5.0

       Ochando Mejías, Antonio            Be    2          9.0    4.0

  35   Serrano Saavedra, Cristian         Al    1.5       14.0    7.5

36-37  Cano Quiles, Borja                 Be    1         15.0    2.0

       Garcia Crespo, Juan Ramon          Be    1         13.0    6.0

38-46  Barruz Poyatos, Estefanía          Be    0         10.5    0.0

       Rubio Guzman, Andrea               Be    0          4.5    0.0

       Torrecillas Rubio, Rafael          In    0          3.5    0.0

       Garrido Balbín, Alfredo            Al    0          3.0    0.0

       Parras Molina, Ana Belen           Be    0          3.0    0.0

       Olmo Moreno, Vidal                 Be    0          2.5    0.0

       Rubio Guzman, Alejandro            IN    0          2.0    0.0

       Juan Delgado, Adrian               Al    0          1.0    0.0

       Ortega Olmo, David                 Be    0          0.5    0.0
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Cuadro de Torneo
Nº  Nombre                             Feder Rtg  1    2    3    4    5    6

1.  Barruz Poyatos, Estefanía          Be        23:L 25:L 22:L 29:L  4:L 30:L

2.  Barruz Serrano, Antonio            Be        24:L 27:L 30:W 22:L 17:L 11:W

3.  Benardi Saavedra, Marco            Al        25:W 23:L  6:L 41:D 10:L  4:W

4.  Cano Quiles, Borja                 Be        26:L 28:L 43:L 30:L  1:W  3:L

5.  Carrillo Vilchez, Ana              Al        27:W 31:L 25:W 24:W 13:L 34:W

6.  Castro Pegalajar, Carlos           Ca        28:W 21:D  3:W 26:L 12:W 40:D

7.  Cintas García, Juan                Al        29:W 39:W 24:W 34:W 16:L 35:L

8.  Comenero Rodriguez, Juan           Al        30:W 24:L 21:L 17:W 39:L 46:W

9.  Comenero Rodriguez, Gesus          Be        31:L 29:W 35:L 25:D 41:W 22:W

10. Eliche  Garrido, Marta             Be        32:+ 26:L 27:L 39:L  3:W 18:W

11. Garcia Crespo, Juan Ramon          Be        33:+ 34:L 28:L 43:L 29:L  2:L

12. Garcia Gonzalez, Laura             Be        34:L 30:W 39:W 27:L  6:L 23:L

13. García Gonzalez, Antonio           In        35:W 41:W 31:W 40:D  5:W 16:D

14. Garrido Balbín, Alfredo            Al        36:-   :    :    :    :    : 

15. Gutierrez Martinez, Francisco Jose Be        37:+ 40:L 44:L 45:L 30:W 29:D

16. Haro Molina, Ivan                  Ca        38:+ 44:W 26:D 21:W  7:W 13:D

17. Hernandez Sevilla, Alejandro       Be        39:L 35:L 29:W  8:L  2:W 43:L

18. Jimenez  Vizcaino, Jesus           Be        40:L 43:W 45:W 28:L 24:L 10:L

19. Juan Delgado, Adrian               Al        41:-   :    :    :    :    : 

20. Lopez Gomez, Cristian              Be        42:+ 45:W 34:L 31:L 43:W 39:W

21. Lopez Moyano, Juan Jose            In        43:W  6:D  8:W 16:L 22:W 31:L

22. Lorite Castillo, Jose Antonio      Be        44:L 46:D  1:W  2:W 21:L  9:L

23. Martin Villa, Juan Carlos          Al         1:W  3:W 40:L 44:L 45:L 12:W

24. Martinez Jimenez, Javier           Al         2:W  8:W  7:L  5:L 18:W 44:W
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25. Martos Lopez, Carlos               Be         3:L  1:W  5:L  9:D 46:L 41:W

26. Mercado Larrea, Adrian             Al         4:W 10:W 16:D  6:W 40:W 27:W

27. Moral Guerrero, Raul               Be         5:L  2:W 10:W 12:W 34:W 26:L

28. Nieto Illescas, Alvaro             In         6:L  4:W 11:W 18:W 35:L 45:W

29. Niño Gutierrez, Valentín           Be         7:L  9:L 17:L  1:W 11:W 15:D

30. Ochando Mejías, Antonio            Be         8:L 12:L  2:L  4:W 15:L  1:W

31. Olivares Rubio, Alvaro             Al         9:W  5:W 13:L 20:W 44:W 21:W

32. Olmo Moreno, Vidal                 Be        10:-   :    :    :    :    : 

33. Ortega Olmo, David                 Be        11:-   :    :    :    :    : 

34. Parras Armenteros, Jesus           Be        12:W 11:W 20:W  7:L 27:L  5:L

35. Parras Armenteros, Antonio         Al        13:L 17:W  9:W 46:W 28:W  7:W

36. Parras Molina, Ana Belen           Be        14:-   :    :    :    :    : 

37. Rubio Guzman, Alejandro            IN        15:-   :    :    :    :    : 

38. Rubio Guzman, Andrea               Be        16:-   :    :    :    :    : 

39. Saez Iñiguez, Luis Miguel          Be        17:W  7:L 12:L 10:W  8:W 20:L

40. Segura Cardenete, Simon            Be        18:W 15:W 23:W 13:D 26:L  6:D

41. Serrano Saavedra, Cristian         Al        19:+ 13:L 46:L  3:D  9:L 25:L

42. Torrecillas Rubio, Rafael          In        20:-   :    :    :    :    : 

43. Triguero Lorca, Irene              Be        21:L 18:L  4:W 11:W 20:L 17:W

44. Valdivia Cano, Rafael              In        22:W 16:L 15:W 23:W 31:L 24:L

45. Vazquez Jimenez, Juan Manuel       Al          :W 20:L 18:L 15:W 23:W 28:L

46. Rio Carmona, Raul                  Be          :  22:D 41:W 35:L 25:W  8:L
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